PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1100

Page 1, line 6, replace "not subject to" with "exempt under"

Page 1, remove lines 7 and 8

Page 1, line 9, replace "2." with "1.", replace "or" with a comma, and after "address" insert ", or electronic mail address"

Page 1, line 11, replace "3." with "2."

Page 1, line 16, replace "4." with "3."

Renumber accordingly